
①－１ ⑤－１

①－５ ⑤－５

①－２ ⑤－２

①－７ ⑤－７

①－３ ⑤－３

①－６ ⑤－６

①－４ ⑤－４

③－８ ⑤－８

②－１ ⑥－１

②－５ ⑥－５

②－２ ⑥－２

②－７ ⑥－７

②－３ ⑥－３

②－６ ⑥－６

②－４ ⑥－４

③－１ ⑦－１

③－５ ⑦－５

③－２ ⑦－２

③－７ ⑦－７

③－３ ⑦－３

③－６ ⑦－６

③－４ ⑦－４

④－８ ⑥－８

④－１ ⑧－１

④－５ ⑧－５

④－２ ⑧－２

④－７ ⑧－７

④－３ ⑧－３

④－６ ⑧－６

④－４ ⑧－４

仙台大学

東京学芸大学

大阪体育大学

流通経済大学

日本体育大学

帝京大学

順天堂大学

日本大学

6028

筑波大学

九州産業大学

30

63

環太平洋大学

29

42

58

国際武道大学

学習院大学

専修大学

東海大学

57

鹿屋体育大学

東亜大学

山形大学

16

23

22

50

51

53

17

18
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34

7

43

10

大正大学

9 41

8

駒澤大学

青森大学

芦屋大学

33

2

5

愛知学院大学

44

優
勝
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
　
大
学

39

15

中京大学

14

愛知大学

東北学院大学

福岡大学

40

広島大学

36

北海道教育大学岩見沢校中央大学

近畿大学

37

3 35

明治大学

12

1

新潟大学

北海学園大学

富山大学

4

京都産業大学 早稲田大学

慶応大学

11

朝日大学

北海道大学

岡山理科大学6 38

13 45

46

47

鹿児島大学

大阪経済大学

國士館大学

24

中部大学

19

福井工業大学 27

同志社大学

56

九州共立大学

20

大阪教育大学

愛媛大学

日本経済大学

常葉大学

久留米大学

関西大学 名古屋経済大学

東京農業大学

別府大学

摂南大学

法政大学

62

25

26

48

49

札幌大学 21

大阪産業大学

立命館大学

香川大学

32

52

64

54

61

55

31

関西学院大学

59


